USB-2 VHF/UHF
Modulator
No power adapter
required
Fully agile from 47 to 1000MHz
Channel simulation option
FEATURES
USB-2 based multi-standard modulator

modulation
DTU-215
ORDERING INFORMATION
DTU-215-SP     -     USB-2 VHF/UHF modulator with StreamXpress software.
                                  Includes modulation options:  ATSC VSB, DVB-C, DVB-T / DVB-H, QAM (Annex A/B/C)
AVAILABLE OPTIONS:
DTC-305-CM             -     XpressSim channel-modelling option
DTC-370-ISDB          -     ISDB-T modulation option
DTC-371-IQ               -     IQ samples playout option
DTC-374-DTMB         -     DTMB modulation option
DTC-375-CMMB         -    CMMB modulation option
DTC-378 T2Xpress     -    DVB-T2 modulation option
DTC-379 C2Xpress    -     DVB-C2 modulation option
DTU-215-GOLD           -   USB-2 VHF/UHF modulator with StreamXpress software.
                                          Includes options of DTU-215-SP plus all AVAILABLE OPTIONS above
Contact info: sales@advanceddigital.ca     WEB: http://www.advanceddigital.ca      Tel: +1 416 479 0480
                                                                                                                                                           +1 416 848 0715